N

Nome
1° TIMBALADA
2° CARA PRETA
3° A LENDA
4° TURBO
58 EXPLOSAO
6° SAFADAO
7° REI ARTHUR
8° GRINGO
9° FURIA
10° MOSQUITO
11° R1
12° ECLIPSE
13° ZE
14° CREED
15° MASSARANDUBA
16° ATIRADOR
17° HULK
18° MENGAO
19° MACACO LOUCO
20° TREMENDAO
21° LIGEIRINHO
22° HE- MAN
23° PRECIOSO
24° NOTURNO
25° SONIC
26° ROBIN HOOD
27° WOLVERINE
28° SEM VULGO
29° PIRATA

Anilha
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA
COROA

Dono
JOSE IRANI
EVERALDO

N
SR.CARLOS
CLAUDIO CDD
RICACIO
VILLA NOVA
ADRIANO
FLAVIO/ ERICK
BALU
LUIZ
AILTON CRUZ
EVANDRO/JAIR
JHONATAN
JUNINHO
ROBERT
BOLACHA
MANUEL
DIEGO/XANDINHO
FLAVIO/ERICK

CL
WANDERLEY

ANDRE

DIEGO
EDUARDO

CELSO
WANDERLEY

DIEGO

FABINHO/JOAO MIGUEL
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Torneio da Coroa - Domingo

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

RIO DE JANEIRO
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
73/120
73/108
61/104
64/103
112/91
55/81
60/80
69/75
63/74
58/73
79172
70/64
43/64
47/61
27160
46/56
84/52
82/42
104/37
38/36
86/36
41/34
51/31
31/31
108/29
35/18
50/11

42/5
51/1

Pontos
30
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11

10

N w1 O
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www.centraltorneios.com.br
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